
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

No. 
911 

1 
20 
11 
39 
31 
27 
50 

Name 
Dennis Hauger (G) 
Lukas Sundahl 
Johan Kristoffersson (G) 
Pontus Fredricsson 
Hugo Andersson 
Hampus Ericsson 
Edvin Hellsten 
Rasmus Lindh (G) 

Entrant 

Mtech Competition 

Sundahl Racing 

Fragus Motorsport 

Fragus Motorsport 

Steber Racing 

Mtech Competition 

Nova Racing 

Fragus Motorsport 

Make 

Porsche 911 GT3 

Porsche 911 GT3 

Porsche 911 GT3 

Porsche 911 GT3 

Porsche 911 GT3 

Porsche 911 GT3 

Porsche 911 GT3 

Porsche 911 GT3 

Nat./Club 

NOR- 
SWE-Växjö MS 
SWE-MK Team Westom 
SWE-KAK 
SWE-KAK 
SWE-SMK Örebro 
SWE-KAK 
SWE-KAK Motorsport 

Laps 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
6 
6 

Best Tm 
57.676 
57.677 
57.810 
57.883 
57.988 
58.271 
58.295 
58.571 

Diff 

0.001 
0.134 
0.207 
0.312 
0.595 
0.619 
0.895 

In Lap 
7 
7 
6 
7 
6 
7 
5 
6 

2nd Best 
57.805 
57.796 
57.872 
58.151 
58.200 
58.325 
58.408 
58.641 

 

Announcements 
Weather: sunny 13 degrees, dry track 
These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters! 
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PCCS Knutstorp 
PCCS 

Qualifying Q2 

Qualifying (8:00 Time) started at 16:31:31 

Ring knutstorp 2,070 Km 

09.10.2020 16:32 

Timekeeping M.Wagner: Race director Mikael Carlsson:

Steward Mikael Karlstedt: Secretary of the meeting Bengt Johansson:


